

MACC:150/2024

CIS No: 150/2024 (CNR:- WBBB01-001266-2024)

Present : Sri Anupam Maiti (JO Code.WB00703)

Addl.Dist. & Sess.Judge, 3rd Court, Birbhum at Suri

05

30.09.2024

Today is fixed for SR of both the OPs.

Claimants are present through Ld. Advocate.

No SR is received.

The court is lying vacant. Ld. Additional District Judge, 3rd Court, Birbhum at Suri is in-charge of this court.

Fix 04.01.2025 for for SR of both the OPs.

D & C

Judge, MACC Tribunal
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum
(IN-CHARGE)

Judge, MACC Tribunal
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum
(IN-CHARGE)