

13

18.12.2025

Today is fixed for Step upon the O/P owner.

Claimants are present through Ld. Advocate.

OP/insurance company files also hazira.

Written up requisite file by the claimant upon OP Owner through Both ways.

P.Fees paid. Issue the same.

Fix- 11-03-2026 for S/R of OP owner .

D & C

Judge, MACC Tribunal  
4<sup>th</sup> Court, Suri, Birbhum

Judge, MACC Tribunal  
4<sup>th</sup> Court, Suri, Birbhum